## 117000010818

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200308743072

02/03/18--01018--005 \*\*25.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

		• ;			
٠			COVER LE	TTER	
	; istration Se ision of Cor				
	T & C Dow	ntown Development, LLC			
SUBJECT:	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Comp.	any	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Timothy Green			
			Name of Per	800	
		T & C Downtown Develo	pment, LLC		
			Firm/Compa	uty	
		7900 Orange Blossom T	rail		
			Address		
		Orlando, FL 32809			
		Tim@Greentreedevelop.c	City/State and Zi	p Code	
		E-mail address: (i	to be used for future	annual report notific	ution)
For further in	iformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Tim Green			407 at (	590-6025	
	Name o	f Person	Area Co	de Daytime T	l'elephone Number
Enclosed is a	rcheck for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filin Certified C tadditional co		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section in of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	R D C	REET/COURTE gistration Section vision of Corporat lifton Building 61 Executive Cent	ions
		system as fift stand fit		Mahagam El 2226	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

T & C Downtown Development, L	LC	1			
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company A Florida Limited Lia	as t now app hility Compan	pears on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document numberL17000020818	ability Company w		January 20, 2017	and assigned	i
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabilit	ty dompany 	<u>y here</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liability	Company," t	he designation "LLC" or the	he abbreviation "L.1C."	<b></b>
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:				_ <del>Z</del> ≤
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	( ADDRESS)			<del></del>	E CS
					<u> </u>
				ر <b>10</b>	RY OF
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					- <del></del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	3 <i>0X</i> )	_			ORIO
		_		0	_ <u>&gt;</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/orthe new registered of		ce address	on our records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of t	<u>he new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Timothy Green				
New Registered Office Address:	7900 Orange Bl	ossom Trai	1		
New Registered office Address.		Enter	Florida street address		
	Orlando		. Florid	<sub>3</sub> 32809	
		Ciy	170110.	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the re company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete p stered agent as pr registered office a	erformance ovided for	e of my duties, and L in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with an Or, if this documen	id –

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amendin or removed	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to from our records:	manage, enter the title, name, and add	ess of each person being added	
MGR = N AMBR = A	lanager Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action	
MGR	Casey Preston	7107 Udine Avenue		
		Orlando, FL 32819	■ Remove	
			Change	
			□ Remove	
			☐ Change	
			□ Add	
			□ Remove	
			Change	
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	
<del></del>			Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Remove	
			Change	

be considered null and voi	d. Any changes to the mar	nagement of the LLC or members or re	egister
agent, shall only be void if	a vote is made by the mer	mbers and managers of T & C Downtow	/n
Development, LLC, of which	ch majority shall carry. It is	s herby stated that Casey Preston has r	 10
authority with T & C Down	town Development, LLC a	nd has no authority to make any change	es to
the members, managers of	r registered agent or any b	ousiness, being ordinary or out side of o	rdinary.
			- <u>-                                    </u>
			<b>ಪ</b>
			FB
			ن <i>و</i> ••
			PH 7:
			<u>=</u>
<u> </u>			
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mu e: If the date inserted in this blument's effective date on the D	st be specific and cannot be prior lock does not meet the applic	(optional) to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing able statutory filing requirements, this date	) Pursuant to 605.0 will not be listed
record specifies a delayed ne 90th day after the rec		t an effective time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlie
ed February 8.	2017	<del>-</del> ;	
	-aignature of amember or author	orized representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00